Wy 24 Moss sentrum
Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025
Mandag - fredag

Ukedager

Greasen 05:20 06:20 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:40 14:10
Varnaveien Skoland 05:23 06:23 07:08 07:38 08:08 08:38 09:08 09:38 10:08 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:43 14:13
Rabekkgata 05:25 06:25 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:45 14:15
Tribunen Rabekkgata 05:26 06:26 07:11 07:41 08:11 0841 09:11 09:41 10:11 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:46 14:16
Mellgs 05:27 06:27 07:12 07:42 08:12 0842 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:47 1417
Moss stasjon 05:33 06:33 07:18 07:48 08:18 08:48 09:18 09:48 10:18 11:03 12:03 13:03 13:53 14:23
Moss bussterminal 05:35 06:35 07:20 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 11:05 12:05 13:05 13:55 14:25

W 24 Moss sentrum
Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025
Mandag - fredag

Ukedager

Greasen 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 19:05 22:10
Varnaveien Skoland 14:43 15:13 15143 16:13 16143 17:13 17:43 18:13 19:08 22:13
Rabekkgata 14:45 1515 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 1815 19:10 22:15
Tribunen Rabekkgata 14:46 15:16 15146 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 19:11 22:16
Mellgs 14:47 1517 15:47 16:17 16:47 1717 1A7:47 1817 19:12 2217
Moss stasjon 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 19:18 22:23
Moss bussterminal 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 19:20 22:25

w24 Moss sentrum

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025

Lerdag

Ukedager

Greasen 09:50 13:20 16:20 19:20 22:50
Varnaveien Skoland 09:53 13:23 16:23 19:23 22:53
Rabekkgata 09:55 13:25 16:25 19:25 22:55
Tribunen Rabekkgata 09:56 13:26 16:26 19:26 22:56
Mellgs 09:57 13:27 16:27 19:27 22:57
Moss stasjon 10:03 13:33 16:33 19:33 23:03

Moss bussterminal 10:05 13:35 16:35 19:35 23:05



Wy 24 Moss sentrum

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025

Sendag

Ukedager

Greasen 16:50 20:20
Varnaveien Skoland 16:53 20:23
Rabekkgata 16:55 20:25
Tribunen Rabekkgata 16:56 20:26
Mellgs 16:57 20:27
Moss stasjon 17:03 20:33
Moss bussterminal 17:05 20:35

w3 24 Varnaveien-Oreasen
Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025
Mandag - fredag

Ukedager

Moss bussterminal 06:00 06:45 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:20 13:50 14:20
Moss stasjon 06:02 06:47 07:17 07:47 08:17 08:47 09:17 09:47 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:22 13:52 14:22
Fjordveien 06:05 06:50 07:20 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:25 13:55 14:25
Tribunen Rabekkgata 06:08 06:53 07:23 07:53 08:23 08:53 09:23 09:53 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:28 13:58 14:28
Rabekkgata 06:09 06:54 07:24 07:54 08:24 0854 09:24 09:54 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:29 13:59 14:29
Varnaveien Skoland 06:12 06:57 07:27 07:57 08:27 08:57 09:27 09:57 1042 11:42 1242 13:32 14:.02 14:32
Rygge storsenter 06:12 06:57 07:27 07:57 08:27 08:57 09:27 09:57 1042 11:42 1242 13:32 14:.02 14:32

Qreasen 06:15 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:35 14:05 14:35



w3 24 Varnaveien-Jreasen

Mandag - fredag
Ukedager

Moss bussterminal
Moss stasjon
Fjordveien

Tribunen Rabekkgata
Rabekkgata
Varnaveien Skoland
Rygge storsenter
QOreasen

14:50
14:52
14:55
14:58
14:59
15:02
15:02
15:05

15:20
15:22
15:25
15:28
15:29
15:32
15:32
15:35

15:50
15:52
15:55
15:58
15:59
16:02
16:02
16:05

16:20
16:22
16:25
16:28
16:29
16:32
16:32
16:35

16:50
16:52
16:55
16:58
16:59
17:02
17:02
17:05

17:20
17:22
17:25
17:28
17:29
17:32
17:32
17:35

w3 24 Varnaveien-dreasen

Lerdag
Ukedager

Moss bussterminal
Moss stasjon
Fjordveien

Tribunen Rabekkgata
Rabekkgata
Varnaveien Skoland
Rygge storsenter
Greasen

09:30
09:32
09:35
09:38
09:39
09:42
09:42
09:45

13:00
13:02
13:05
13:08
13:09
13:12
13:12
13:15

16:00
16:02
16:05
16:08
16:09
16:12
16:12
16:15

19:00
19:02
19:05
19:08
19:09
19:12
19:12
19:15

22:30
22:32
22:35
22:38
22:39
22:42
22:42
22:45

17:50
17:52
17:55
17:58
17:59
18:02
18:02
18:05

18:45
18:47
18:50
18:53
18:54
18:57
18:57
19:00

21:50
21:52
21:55
21:58
21:59
22:02
22:02
22:05

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025



w3 24 Varnaveien-Jreasen

Sendag
Ukedager

Moss bussterminal
Moss stasjon
Fjordveien

Tribunen Rabekkgata
Rabekkgata
Varnaveien Skoland
Rygge storsenter
QOreasen

16:30
16:32
16:35
16:38
16:39
16:42
16:42
16:45

20:00
20:02
20:05
20:08
20:09
20:12
20:12
20:15

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025



